SHANGHAI DIKAI CODING TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Add: Building No.1, SCI-TECH ONE, No. 489 Wenchuan Road,
          Baoshan District, Shanghai 201906, PRC
Website: www.dkcoding.net
Email: info@dkcoding.net
High Stability
New intelligent control algorithm ensures high-quali-
ty marking
Enhanced anti-electromagnetic interference design
guarantees stable operation in harsh environments
Capable of 24/7 continuous operation
Improved Efficiency
Faster marking s peed up t o 700 characters per
second
Nearly unlimited fonts, graphics and barcode applica-
tions
Cost Saving
MTBF up to 20,000 hours
No consumables required, reducing operating
costs
Permanent marking provides reliable anti-coun-
terfeiting solution
Easy Integration
Compact standalone design for better i ntegration
into existing production lines
Small footprint adapts to various installation spaces
User-friendly interface for easy and quick operation
DLU500E/1000E
UV Laser Marking
Machine
      Adopts new intelligent vector control algo-
rithm to significantly improve marking speed.
Unique l aser c ontrol t echnology e nables
permanent marking on f ilms, hard plastics,
metals and other materials. Compact design
with l ow maintenance, n o c onsumables,
providing high-quality marking. Widely used
on v arious p ackaging machines, c reating
permanent high-contrast marks t o e nsure
product traceability. Ideal choice for anti-coun-
terfeiting and anti-diversion systems
Dimension:(mm)
应用行业
标刻方法
导引激光
标刻范围/工作距离（mm）
扫描速度
字符大小
输入/输出
接口
激光器安装方向
冷却方式
电源电压
功率消耗
工作环境温度
工作环境湿度
工业防护等级
尺寸（mm）
DLU500E、DLU1000E
Flexible Packaging, HDPE, LDPE, PP, Metal, etc.
X&Y axial simultaneous scan
150m/min
Multiple products can be marked simultaneously
UV Laser
355 nm
5 W                                                                     10W
Blue light positioning
110×110/191，150×150/245，175×175/288，
220×220/373，250×250/395
≤8000 mm/s
Single/Double font, Dot-matrix font
Code39/Code25/EAN-13/Code128,etc
PDF147/QRCODE/DATAMATRIX
DXF/PLT format vector image input/output
Operation, Ready, Error status
0.1mm-Max. marking area
2Two-way input/Three-way output, can be customized
SD card/USB2.0/Communication interface
Arbitrary direction
Water cooling
100-240V, 10A, 47/63Hz
   500 W
         -5 ～45℃
        10%-90%（non-condensation）
     IP54，IP65
Laser body:583×188×163；Controller：267×180×40；Water cooler:248×345×205
Technical Parameter
Marking
Mode
Marking
Laser
Marking Status
Flying Mark
Static Mark
Type
Wavelength
Output
Fonts
Bar Code
QR Code
Graphic
Character
Type
Application
Scan Mode
Guide Laser
Marking Area/Distance（mm）
Scan speed
Character Size
Input/Output
Connection
Installation Direction
Cooling
Power Supply
Wattage
Working Temp
Working Humidity
IP Rate
Dimension(mm）
DLU500E  （DLU1000ESlightly larger,updating...）